

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 012219
Description: Longitudinal Pavement Marking
Location: Countywide
Projects(s): 012219

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$469,930.00	3.69%	0.00%
1	(04949) Michigan Pavement Markings, LLC	\$453,190.00	0.00%	-3.56%
2	(01684) P.K. Contracting, Inc.	\$485,460.00	7.12%	3.30%
3	(_0000001) JV Contracting, Inc	\$485,922.00	7.22%	3.40%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	Description	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Michigan Pavement Markings, LLC		(2) P.K. Contracting, Inc.	
					Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	1500001	1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
0002	8110011	6	Ea	Call Back, Mobilization	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
0003	8110231	690,000	Ft	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	\$0.05	\$34,500.00	\$0.05	\$34,500.00	\$0.05	\$34,500.00
0004	8110232	3,600,000	Ft	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	\$0.05	\$180,000.00	\$0.05	\$180,000.00	\$0.05	\$180,000.00
0005	8110233	3,314,000	Ft	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, White	\$0.07	\$231,980.00	\$0.07	\$231,980.00	\$0.08	\$265,120.00
0006	8110234	3,000	Ft	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, Yellow	\$0.07	\$210.00	\$0.07	\$210.00	\$0.08	\$240.00
0007	8120170	1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
0008	8120210	2,000	Ft	Pavt Mrkg, Longit, 6 inch or Less Width, Rem	\$0.12	\$240.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.45	\$900.00
Bid Totals:						\$469,930.00		\$453,190.00		\$485,460.00

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) JV Contracting, Inc		Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
				Bid Price	Total						
0001	1500001	1	LSUM			\$1.00	\$1.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Mobilization, Max										
0002	8110011	6	Ea			\$200.00	\$1,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Call Back, Mobilization										
0003	8110231	690,000	Ft			\$0.05	\$34,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White										
0004	8110232	3,600,000	Ft			\$0.06	\$216,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow										
0005	8110233	3,314,000	Ft			\$0.07	\$231,980.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, White										
0006	8110234	3,000	Ft			\$0.08	\$240.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, Yellow										
0007	8120170	1	LSUM			\$1.00	\$1.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Minor Traf Devices										
0008	8120210	2,000	Ft			\$1.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Longit, 6 inch or Less Width, Rem										
Bid Totals:							\$485,922.00				